We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice. Kinshofer GmbH, 83607 Holzkirchen, GermanyVersion: 2023-V279
Single pin hitches
Type for earth drills with pin Ø for operating weight
 (mm/in) (t/lbs)
KM 501-X1500-4500MAX-25 X1500 - 4500MAX 25 / 0.98 1 - 5 / 2,200 - 11,000
KM 501-X1500-4500MAX-30 X1500 - 4500MAX 30 / 1.18 1 - 5 / 2,200 - 11,000
KM 501-X1500-4500MAX-32 X1500 - 4500MAX 32 / 1.26 1 - 5 / 2,200 - 11,000
KM 501-X1500-4500MAX-35 X1500 - 4500MAX 35 / 1.38 1 - 5 / 2,200 - 11,000
KM 501-X1500-4500MAX-38 X1500 - 4500MAX 38 / 1.49 1 - 5 / 2,200 - 11,000
KM 501-X1500-4500MAX-40 X1500 - 4500MAX 40 / 1.57 1 - 5 / 2,200 - 11,000
KM 501-7000MAX-8000MAX-40 7000MAX / 8000MAX 40 / 1.57 4.5 - 8 / 9,900 - 17,600*
KM 501-7000MAX-8000MAX-44,5 7000MAX / 8000MAX 44,5 / 1.75 4.5 - 8 / 9,900 - 17,600*
KM 501-7000MAX-8000MAX-45 7000MAX / 8000MAX 45 / 1.77 4.5 - 8 / 9,900 - 17,600*
KM 501-7000MAX-8000MAX-50 7000MAX / 8000MAX 50 / 1.97 4.5 - 8 / 9,900 - 17,600*
KM 501-7000MAX-8000MAX-55 7000MAX / 8000MAX 55 / 2.17 4.5 - 8 / 9,900 - 17,600*
KM 501-7000MAX-8000MAX-60 7000MAX / 8000MAX 60 / 2.36 4.5 - 8 / 9,900 - 17,600*
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-44,5 12000MAX / 15000MAX 44,5 / 1.75 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-45 12000MAX / 15000MAX 45 / 1.77 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-50 12000MAX / 15000MAX 50 / 1.97 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-55 12000MAX / 15000MAX 55 / 2.17 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-60 12000MAX / 15000MAX 60 / 2.36 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-65 12000MAX / 15000MAX 65 / 2.56 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-70 12000MAX / 15000MAX 70 / 2.76 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-75 12000MAX / 15000MAX 75 / 2.95 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-80 12000MAX / 15000MAX 80 / 3.15 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
*and for backhoe loader
Cardan link with system L-Lock
Type for earth drills w/adapter for operating weight
(t/lbs)

*and for backhoe loader
Mounting options for Earth Drills up to 15t / 33,000lbs
We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice. Kinshofer GmbH, 83607 Holzkirchen, GermanyVersion: 2023-V270
Single pin hitches
Type for earth drills with pin Ø Operating weight
 (mm/in) (t/lbs)
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-44,5 15000MAX - 25000MAX 44.5 / 1.75 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-45 15000MAX - 25000MAX 45 / 1.77 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-50 15000MAX - 25000MAX 50 / 1.97 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-55 15000MAX - 25000MAX 55 / 2.17 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-60 15000MAX - 25000MAX 60 / 2.36 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-65 15000MAX - 25000MAX 65 / 2.56 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-70 15000MAX - 25000MAX 70 / 2.76 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-75 15000MAX - 25000MAX 75 / 2.95 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-15000MAX-25000MAX-80 15000MAX - 25000MAX 80 / 3.15 8 - 22 / 17,600 - 48,400
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-60 35000MAX - 65000MAX 60 / 2.36 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-65 35000MAX - 65000MAX 65 / 2.56 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-70 35000MAX - 65000MAX 70 / 2.76 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-75 35000MAX - 65000MAX 75 / 2.95 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-80 35000MAX - 65000MAX 80 / 3.15 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-90 35000MAX - 65000MAX 90 / 3.54 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-100 35000MAX - 65000MAX 100 / 3.94 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
KM 501-35000MAX-65000MAX-110 35000MAX - 65000MAX 110 / 4.33 20 - 45 / 44,000 - 96,800
Cradle hitch with system L-Lock
Type for earth drills with adapter Operating weight
(t/lbs)
KSW10-15000MAX Cradle 15000MAX KSW10 10 - 15 / 22,000 - 33,000